MEMBERSHIP:
TERMS:

APPOINTMENT:

Marguerite Watkins
1183 East Deer Creek
Crossville, TN 38571

L.T. Thurman
P. O. Box 392
Crossville, TN 38557

Jim Purcell
641 Fox Den Dr.
Crossville, TN 38572

Terri Curran
2354 Deep Draw Rd
Crossville, TN 38555

Jim Young
P. O. Box 2525
Crossville, TN 38557

PALACE ADVISORY BOARD

5

Concurrent with City Councilmember’s terms

1 per Mayor and Councilmember

456-8775

484-5722

456-2322

456-6799

248-0129
484-6508

-2525

APPOINTED BY:

TERM EXPIRES:

Mayberry

Wyatt

Harris

Shanks

Graham

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/3/2018

12/7/2020

12/7/2020



