PALACE ADVISORY BOARD

MEMBERSHIP: 5

TERMS: Concurrent with City Councilmember's terms

APPOINTMENT: 1 per Mayor and Councilmember

		APPOINTED BY:	TERM EXPIRES:
Marguerite Watkins 1183 East Deer Creek Crossville, TN 38571	456-8775	Mayberry	12/3/2018
L.T. Thurman P. O. Box 392 Crossville, TN 38557	484-5722	Wyatt	12/3/2018
Jim Purcell 641 Fox Den Dr. Crossville, TN 38572	456-2322	Harris	12/3/2018
Terri Curran 2354 Deep Draw Rd Crossville, TN 38555	456-6799	Shanks	12/7/2020
Jim Young P. O. Box 2525 Crossville, TN 38557-2525	248-0129 484-6508	Graham	12/7/2020